
 

  2021 Boards & Committees Meeting Schedules 
   

BOARD/COMMITTEE FREQUENCY LOCATION TIME DATES 

BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Quarterly 
2nd Monday 

Community Center-
Multipurpose Room 

4:00 PM 1/11/21 
4/12/21 

7/12/21 
10/11/21 

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT As Needed Assembly Hall 

Immediately 
Following 
Planning & 
Zoning Meeting 

Held on an as-needed basis and 
will be announced. 

HISTORIC PRESERVATION 
COMMISSION 4th Thursday Assembly Hall 4:00 PM 

1/28/21 
2/25/21 
3/25/21 
4/22/21 
5/27/21 
6/24/21 

7/22/21 
8/26/21 
9/23/21 
10/28/21 
11/18/21* 
12/16/21* 

NEIGHBORHOOD ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE 3rd Monday Assembly Hall 3:00 PM 

1/11/21* 
2/15/21 
3/15/21 
4/19/21 
5/17/21 

6/21/21 
9/20/21 
10/18/21 
11/15/21 

PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD 1st Thursday Assembly Hall 4:00 PM 

1/7/21 
2/4/21 
3/4/21 
4/8/21* 
5/6/21 
6/3/21 

7/1/21 
8/5/21 
9/2/21 
10/7/21 
11/4/21 
12/2/21 

BEAUTIFICATION COMMITTEE 1st Monday Assembly Hall 3:30 PM 

2/1/21 
3/1/21 
4/5/21 
5/3/21 
8/2/21 

9/13/21* 
10/4/21 
11/1/21 
12/6/21 
 

*Frequency has been changed due to a Holiday 


