

2021 BOARDS & COMMITTEES MEETING SCHEDULES

BOARD/COMMITTEE	FREQUENCY	LOCATION	TIME	DATES	
BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE	Quarterly 2 nd Monday	Community Center- Multipurpose Room	4:00 PM	1/11/21 4/12/21	7/12/21 10/11/21
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT	As Needed	Assembly Hall	Immediately Following Planning & Zoning Meeting	Held on an as-needed basis and will be announced.	
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION	4 th Thursday	Assembly Hall	4:00 PM	1/28/21 2/25/21 3/25/21 4/22/21 5/27/21 6/24/21	7/22/21 8/26/21 9/23/21 10/28/21 11/18/21* 12/16/21*
NEIGHBORHOOD ADVISORY COMMITTEE	3 rd Monday	Assembly Hall	3:00 PM	1/11/21* 2/15/21 3/15/21 4/19/21 5/17/21	6/21/21 9/20/21 10/18/21 11/15/21
PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD	1 st Thursday	Assembly Hall	4:00 PM	1/7/21 2/4/21 3/4/21 4/8/21* 5/6/21 6/3/21	7/1/21 8/5/21 9/2/21 10/7/21 11/4/21 12/2/21
BEAUTIFICATION COMMITTEE	1 st Monday	Assembly Hall	3:30 PM	2/1/21 3/1/21 4/5/21 5/3/21 8/2/21	9/13/21* 10/4/21 11/1/21 12/6/21

*Frequency has been changed due to a Holiday